Adopt-A-Park

Take your volunteering commitment a step further by adopting a City of Omaha park!

Keep Omaha Beautiful assists the City of Omaha's Parks & Recreation Department by coordinating the Adopt-A-Park program. We empower organizations to make an impact on their community by committing to a **one-year adoption agreement**. The following expectations are required:

- Submit a reporting form to Keep Omaha Beautiful at the end of each month.
- Perform a **litter cleanup** at least once a month.
- Act as the eyes of the park. If you notice any issues at the park (new graffiti, broken equipment, etc.) include this in your monthly reporting form.

Depending on the park and the interest of your group, additional activities can include sweeping sidewalks and parking lots, cleaning the barbeque grills, raking leaves, picking up branches, pulling weeds, cleaning gutters and storm drains, and reporting broken equipment or tables. Supplies are provided by Keep Omaha Beautiful.

The following organization is entering into a yearlong adoption agreement with the Omaha Parks & Recreation Department and Keep Omaha Beautiful.

Organization Name:	Park:
Contact Person:	Phone:
Address & Zip:	
Email Address:	
Group Description (Size, Age-Range):	
Signature of Group Leader	Date
Signature of Keep Omaha Beautiful Director	Date

Keep Omaha
Beautiful

Signature of Parks & Recreation Representative